
Chenies Manor House and Gardens

Privately owned Chenies Manor House provides a tranquil
setting for you to create your own wedding day.

"We had such an incredible wedding at Chenies, your personalised approach and attention to detail
really made us feel very special, and the day was just perfect" Edward and Cat.

Wedding Information



15th Century Manor House



Unique and Tailor made for You.



Marriage and Civil Ceremonies

Open Air



Within Chenies Manor House

and Garden Room

The Long Room

Church Weddings

The Garden Room



for the Bride to prepare for her special day

Chenies Manor House Bridal Room



White Drawing Room



Wedding Reception





Gallery and Testimonials





Venue Hire



Recommended Suppliers
We strongly recommend the use of Lucie for weddings over 90 people.
Lucie Ann         07891 863391   hello@lucieann.co.uk

A Little Street Kitchen          alittlestreetkitchen@gmail.com
Anna's Kitchen      01923 352745
George's Kitchen     07845 113073  enquiries@georgeskitchen.co.uk
Goose & Berry      01682 298080  hello@gooseandberry.co.uk
Greens        01865 400341  events@greenscatering.co.uk
Hibiscus Food Catering Co   01494 674584  hello@hibiscusfood.co.uk
SNK Foods           0208 8610699    deepak@snkfoods.co.uk

Clementine Catering    07815 291128  hello@clementinecatering.co.uk

The Rocket Oven      07845 113073  enquiries@georgeskitchen.co.uk
Weirdough Pizza      07760 283431  claire@weirdoughpizza.co.uk
Wesley Pizzaria      07968 620463  gareth@wesleypizzeria.co.uk

Beer O'clock             beeroclockest2016@gmail.com
Jolly Hucksters Ltd     07971 817597  info@jollyhucksters.com
Henry's Bar Tenders    07868 618585  info@henrysbartenders.com

Joanna        07876 498698
Dolce Luso       01491 834093  kate@dolcelussocakes.com

Orbitpress        01494 778053  laura@orbitpress.co.uk

Duchess & Butler     01442 262772
The Social Set up           thesocialsetup@outlook.com
W A Carr & Son      01923 773 611 info@wacarrandson.co.uk

Andrew Flemming     01923 283924  weddings@andrewflemingflorist.co.uk
Foxgloves & Alice     07815 004710  hello@foxglovesandalice.com
Viva Creative       07966 225560  mail@vivacreativeflowercompany.com
Floral Creations      01494 724933  floral.creations@btinternet.com
Juliet Corston      07790 548758  willowgreenflowerfarm.co.uk

Pink Wisteria       07930 091616  pink.wisteria@outlook.com
Locate to Create      07718 140217  hello@locatetocreate.com
Absolute Events      01494 702133  info@absoluteeventhire.com
Essential Weddings     0203 4419260  mail@essentialeventsgroup.com
W A Carr & Son       01923 773611  info@wacarrandson.co.uk



Recommended Suppliers

Top Hat Marquee     01494 785171
W A Carr & Son       01923 773611  info@wacarrandson.co.uk

Essential Weddings     0203 4419260  mail@essentialeventsgroup.com
Absolute Events      01494 702133  info@absoluteeventhire.com

Truly Medley Deeply          trulymedleydeeply@gmail.com
The Gatsby            info@gatsbyband.co.uk

Quartet -      Solas Strings        Alleya solasstrings@gmail.com
Harpist -      Bethan Gillard   07738 856014  bethangillard@me.com
Singer -       Melanie Sings        Melanie.sings@outlook.com

JP Discos          07972 762 664     jack@jp-discos.co.uk
Max & Marcus Events    07952 941344  hello@maxmarcusevents.co.uk

McDowall Photography    07766 653275  Valsray29@gmail.com
Wendy Aldiss       07768 980604  wendy@wendyaldiss.co.uk
Damion Mower      07918 086419  damion@damionmower.com
Georgia Rachael      07711 147931  info@georgiarachael.com
Cat Arwell       07866 717442  cat@catarwelphotography.co.uk
Peekaboo Films (videographer)      info@peekaboofilms.co.uk
Momento Media (videographer) 07514 526205  hello@momento-media.com

Little Wedding Creche       07525 773659    info@littleweddingcreche.co.uk

Rustic & Vintage Carts and Props 07972 820355  sbevins2000@yahoo.co.uk
Oryx Events       07882 682644  oryxevents@outlook.com
Simply Rustic      07528 190669  simply.rustic@outlook.com

Little Lodge self catering 2 bed house in Chenies camillalennon@btinternet.com
The Bedford Arms, Chenies  01923 283301
De Vere Latimer Estate    01494 844801
North Hill Farm, B&B     01923 284760

Gilberts        01494 771000
Tudor         01923 285452
AZ          01494 722722
Fleet         01923 771111
Hamiltons Minibus Services  01923 262277  info@hamiltonsbuses.co.uk



Notes



Chenies Manor House and Gardens


